
70-th International Boxing Tournament "Strandja"2019

Session Results

Session 18 B

SUN 17 FEB 2019  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 195 W 51 Kg (W51kg) DRABIK Sandra POL

RADOVANOVIC Nina SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR Sonia ITA

KAZ

BUL

USA

CZE

FRANCHI Carlo

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

BOTEVA Julia

FELICIANO Joseph

KREJBICHOVA Terezie

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 196 W 51 Kg (W51kg) BURYM Yana BLR

NIKHAT Zareen IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek SWE

UKR

MDA

ENG

SUI

ONAL Cem

LAZAREV Dmytro

PASTUHOV Valerii

KIRK Gavin

MULLER Reza

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 197 W 60 Kg (W60kg) MOORE Amelia USA

NEERAJ IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL DIMITROV  Veselin ITA

SWE

SUI

ENG

MDA

FRANCHI Carlo

ONAL Cem

MULLER Reza

KIRK Gavin

PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 198 W 60 Kg (W60kg) WILLIAMS Elisa PAN

ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG KIRK Gavin MDA

UKR

BUL

IND

USA

PASTUHOV Valerii

LAZAREV Dmytro

BOTEVA Julia

KANWAR Sonia

FELICIANO Joseph

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 199 W 75 Kg (W75kg) GEORGIEVA Dobromira BUL

HOLGERSSON Love SWE BLUE RSC R2 1:23

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE KREJBICHOVA Terezie ITA

SUI

KAZ

USA

MKD

FRANCHI Carlo

MULLER Reza

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

FELICIANO Joseph

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

6 200 W 75 Kg (W75kg) GAPESHINA Elena RUS

MCCANE Morelle USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BOTEVA Julia IND

SWE

UKR

ENG

MDA

KANWAR Sonia

ONAL Cem

LAZAREV Dmytro

KIRK Gavin

PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 189 52 Kg (52kg) MA Xinming CHN

ZAMOTAYEV Dmytro UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA FRANCHI Carlo USA

BUL

KAZ

SUI

CZE

FELICIANO Joseph

DIMITROV  Veselin

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

MULLER Reza

KREJBICHOVA Terezie

30:27

28:29

27:30

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 190 52 Kg (52kg) FAYZOV Khudoynazar UZB

SOLANKI Gaurav IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii SWE

UKR

ENG

BUL

SUI

ONAL Cem

LAZAREV Dmytro

KIRK Gavin

BOTEVA Julia

MULLER Reza

27:30

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 191 60 Kg (60kg) SAFIULLIN Zakir KAZ

ERANOSYAN Otar GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA FELICIANO Joseph IND

BUL

CZE

MKD

ITA

KANWAR Sonia

DIMITROV  Veselin

KREJBICHOVA Terezie

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

FRANCHI Carlo

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 192 60 Kg (60kg) ABDURASULOV Shunkor UZB

PANK Furkan TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SUI MULLER Reza BUL

ENG

SWE

ITA

MDA

DIMITROV  Veselin

KIRK Gavin

ONAL Cem

FRANCHI Carlo

PASTUHOV Valerii

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 193 75 Kg (75kg) GULER Serhat TUR

SHAKHSUVARLY Kamran AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro ITA

MKD

IND

USA

CZE

FRANCHI Carlo

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

KANWAR Sonia

FELICIANO Joseph

KREJBICHOVA Terezie

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 194 75 Kg (75kg) ISLEY Troy USA

NIKOLOV Kristiyan BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ENG

ITA

KAZ

MKD

SWE

KIRK Gavin

FRANCHI Carlo

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

ONAL Cem

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


